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No Gampong Kecamatan Website
1 Beurandang Ranto Peureulak https://beurandang-tim.gampong.id/

2 Kuala Peudawa Puntong https://kualapeudawapuntong.gampong.id/

3 Jawa https://gampongjawa.gampong.id/

4 Buket Pala https://buketpala.gampong.id/

5 Keude Kuta Binjei https://keudekutabinjei.gampong.id/

6 Ulee Tanoh https://uleetanoh.gampong.id/

7 Paya Dua https://payadua.gampong.id/

8 Kuta Baro https://kutabaro-tim.gampong.id/

9 Beusa Seberang Peureulak Barat https://beusaseberang.gampong.id/

10 Paya Lipah https://payalipah.gampong.id/

11 Leuge https://leuge.gampong.id/

12 Matang Rayeuk PP Idi Timur https://matangrayeukpp.gampong.id/

13 Peukan Idi Cut Darul Aman https://peukanidicut.gampong.id/

14 Paya Bili Dua https://payabilidua.gampong.id/

15 Afdeling II Buket https://afelingiibukit.gampong.id/
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